
Datum:

Getekend door:

Schaal:1500

Formaat: A4

Watervergunning

R. Halsema

3 februari 2015

Tekeningnr: V&H.15-20832

voor het leggen van een dam met 
duiker nabij de Dorpstraat 33 
te Oosterwijtwerd.

Do
rps

tra
at

H 3

H 130 C 620

H 36

H 
19

C 649

C 138

H 37

C 650

C 511

H 35

H 39

C 515C 601

C 139

C 433

C 914

C 137

C 646

C 645

C 933

C 826

C 512

C 14127

31

23

29

33

42

40

36
25

32

Overzicht schaal 1:25.000
Legenda
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